
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

504 

181 

743 

541 

388 

9 

320 

17 

24 

142 

147 

33 

256 

574 

938 

80 

92 

49 

Name 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Fabian Bittel 

Marvin Röder 

Ansgar Strauß 

Florian Schug 

Danny Borrmann 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Jannick Scherbaum 

Robin Schauberger 

Benjamin Schmidt 

Jann Jöge 

Andreas Wenzel 

Manuel Skwarski 

Marvin Keil 

André Scholler 

Colin Honigmann 

Steve Brassel 

Nils Wiederhöft 

Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

CRT Motorsport 

SFM Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Kiedwowski Racing Team 

PassionMX 

Burning Börn Racing 

SAS Racing Team 

MSM Moto Shop Mittelhessen 

RNH Racing Team 

MRS 

Motorrad-Stadion.de 

Club - Wohnort 

Wutha-Farnroda 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Bielstein 

Hörselberg-Hainich 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

MSC Freier Grund 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Dreieich 

MCC Windeck Hurst 

Woratal 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Weilrod 

MCC Windeck-Hurst 

Neustadt 

MCC Sauerland 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Susuki 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

13 

14 

11 

8 

9 

10 

6 

7 

5 

12 

4 

3 

R2.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

15 

14 

16 

13 

11 

12 

10 

9 

8 

6 

7 

0 

5 

4 

Ges. 

47 

43 

42 

38 

30 

30 

29 

27 

22 

20 

19 

19 

14 

13 

12 

12 

9 

7 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter:  

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Hof 

 

Gesamtergebnis MX2 

Hof 0,800 Km 


